
Change Over Days & Times
(see inside for dates)

Friday - 9:00am - 2:00pm
Saturday - 9:00am - 11:00am

Opening & Prizes
Sunday - 11:00am

Members can exhibit their artwork each month
for a small fee of  $10 per painting or $15 for 2.
Artwork may be theme or non theme.  If
artwork is sold, a 20% commission is charged
and the artist can replace the artwork with
another till the end of the month.  Exhibiting
artists are also required to do 1 day of
volunteer roster duty each month, or pay a
non-duty fee of $40.
Each month there is a changeover weekend
where art works are collected, and  new ones
are exhibited.
Artists are responsible for completing their
exhibition labels in advance of changeover
days, no label, no hang.  Deadline for labels is
always Wednesday night, prior to changeover.    

When bringing in your paintings please
ensure there are: 

‘D-rings’ and wire (or good cord) on the
back for hanging. 

1.

No screws or eyelets accepted. 2.
Your name and phone number to be
written or attached to the back. 

3.

Ensure canvases have clean or painted
sides. If there is tape on the back, ensure
it is fresh and not peeling off. 

4.

No old paintings over 2 years old to be
submitted unless completely refreshed.

5.

No old scratched frames. We are a
professional Gallery and would like to
maintain a high standard. 

6.

Pink Consignment Form to be completed
each month. Sign out any paintings being
collected and add new paintings for the
current month. 

7.

Please be aware that to be part of our
Community Gallery, we are all volunteers
and are required to take our turn at the
front desk, once a month, to greet
visitors, and help with sales and
enquiries. 

8.

EXHIBITION
THEMES

Membership
For applications forms, visit our website:

rqasgoldcoast/howtojoin or 
collect a form from the front desk.

Exhibiting in the gallery

Instructions for 
Hanging Paintings

Completing your Exhibition Label

Scan QR Code to complete label 
or 
use Monthly Exhibition Label
link on website (under Forms)
 www.rqasgoldcoast.com 

Monthly exhibitions are officially opened on
the Sunday after changeover.  
Starts 11am for prize giving at 11:30am

Second Sunday of every month
8am - 2pm

Art in the Park



Month  Theme  Exhibition Changeover Dates

February 
New Beginnings - Symbolize the start of something new and the concept of renewal with
vibrant representations of blossoming flowers, new life, and fresh starts. 

Fri 31 Jan & Sat 1 February 
Sun 2 Feb – Opening & Prizes  

March 
Wings and Flight - Celebrate the theme of flight, from birds and butterflies to airplanes and
fantastical flying creatures 

Fri 28 Feb & Sat 1 March 
Sun 2 Mar – Opening & Prizes  

April 
Sea & Sky – Explore the vastness and beauty of the sea and sky with paintings of oceans, skies,
marine life, sunrise & sunset, and celestial bodies. 

Fri 28 & Sat 29 March 
Sun 30 Mar – Opening & Prizes  

May 
Urban Jungle – Highlight the dynamic and diverse life of cities, focusing on urban landscapes,
street scenes, and the contrast between nature and man-made structures. 

Fri 25 & Sat 26 April 
Sun 27 Apr – Opening & Prizes  

June 
Colour Explosion - Create vibrant, dynamic works that focus on the use of bold, explosive
colour combinations. 

Fri 30 & Sat 31 May 
Sun 1 Jun – Opening & Prizes  

July 
Animal Kingdom – Celebrate the diversity& beauty of animals, from the wild to the
domesticated, showcasing their unique behaviours and habitats. 

Fri 27 & Sat 28 June 
Sun 29 Jun – Opening & Prizes  

August 
Harvest and Abundance – Reflect on these themes depicting agricultural landscapes, autumn
colours and bountiful harvests. 

Fri 25 & Sat 26 July 
Sun 27 Jul – Opening & Prizes  

September  ANNUAL ART AWARDS – bring your best art!   Fri 29 & Sat 30 August 
Sun 31 Aug – Opening & Prizes  

October 
Adventures in Travel – paint scenes inspired by travel and exploration, capturing interest or
exotic destinations, cultural experiences and the thrill of discovery.  

Fri 26 & Sat 27 September 
Sun 28 Sep – Opening & Prizes  

November 
Myth & Magic – Dive into the world of fantasy with art that features mythical creatures,
magical landscapes and fantastical stories. 

Fri 31 Oct & Sat 1 November 
Sun 2 Nov – Opening & Prizes  

December/
January 

Summer Vibes – Capture the essence of summer with bright and cheerful scenes of vacations
and outdoor fun. 

Fri 28 & Sat 29 November 
Sun 30 Nov – Opening & Prizes   

2025 Exhibition Themes2025 Exhibition Themes


